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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 JOSEPH LENN J JIS G JOSE (FTHR) EDAPPADIYIL, 
UMMARAPOYIL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANUR

  

2 17/01/2026 Muhammud Hussain 
Meethal Thayal

Muhammed Kunhi 
Athikkal (FTHR)

Meethal Thayal, 
Ettikkulam, Ramanthali, 

Ettikulam, 670308, 
Payyannur

  

3 17/01/2026 Faslu Rahman M T Usman (FTHR) Al Rahma Manzil, 
Kuzhikkad, Kuttoor, 

Kuttoor, 670306, 
Payyannur

  

4 17/01/2026 Saniya Sabeer Muhammed Sabeer M H 
(FTHR)

Muthuvayalil, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

5 17/01/2026 MINI RONI RONI (HSBN) NJALLATHIL, 
MEENTHULLY, 
PULINGOME, 

KOZHICHAL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 RINI RONY RONY (FTHR) NJALLATHIL, 
KOZHICHAL, 
PULINGOME, 

KOZHICHAL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

7 17/01/2026 RIYA RONY RONY (FTHR) NJALLATHIL, 
MEENTHULLY, 
PULINGOME, 

KOZHICHAL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

8 17/01/2026 MADHAVAN 
KALATHIL VEETIL 

KUNHIRAMAN 
PANIKKAR (FTHR)

282A KALATHIL 
VEETIL, KUNIYAN, 

KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

9 17/01/2026 SUHAIRA C H KHADEEJA C H 
(OTHR)

18/159, KHADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

KOKKANISSERY, 
PAYYANUR P O, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

10 17/01/2026 ANAGHA ANOOP ANOOP V S (FTHR) VELLARINGAD, 
KADUKKARAM, 

PERINGOME, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

11 17/01/2026 ASNI 
KUNHIMOOPAN 

ASEEFA RAFEEQUE 
(MTHR)

DARUL EHSAN, 
SIDDIQ MASJID 

ROAD, PAYYANUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

12 17/01/2026 Sahal P V Siddique (FTHR) Peruthiyottu Valappil, 
Vattiyera, Kakkara, 
Kakkara, 670307, 

payyannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

13 17/01/2026 AJWAL P SHAJI 
POTHIRAVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

14/392A,PIDACHIVEEDU, 
THAVIDISSERI, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PORAKKUNNU, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

14 17/01/2026 MAGI M ANSAL A (HSBN) NELLIVILA VEEDU, 
KOTTI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

15 17/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY 
THADATHIL 

PUTHENPURAYIL 
MATHEW

MATHEW (FTHR) THADATHIL 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

KOZHICHAL, 
PULINGOME, 

KOZHICHAL P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

16 17/01/2026 VISHMAYA SOMAN ANEESH V P (HSBN) 639 A, 
VATTAPARAPARAMBIL, 

KANNADIPOYIL, 
KUTTOOR P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

17 17/01/2026 NISWANA KISHOR KISHOR MANNANTE 
(FTHR)

MANNANTE, 
MADAKKAMPOYIL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME P O, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

18 17/01/2026 MATHEW JOHN 
CHIRACKAL

JOHN (FTHR) CHIRACKAL, 
KARIYAKKARA, 

PULINGOME, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

19 17/01/2026 HAFEENA E M MUHAMMED E P 
(FTHR)

14/350 A 
ELAVUNKAL 

PURAYIDATHIL, 
PRAPOYIL, 

THIRUMENI, 
PRAPOYIL, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

20 17/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI P T GOVINDAN K K V 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
KOTTIYAN VEEDU, 

KUTTIYAD, 
PERINGOME P O, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

21 17/01/2026 K SREELAKSHMI PAVITHRAN P (FTHR) 25/412, KANAYI, 
SOUTH MAMBALAM, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

22 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JABEER K P 

ABDUL JABBAR V 
(FTHR)

358, KAMBIL 
PAYYILOTT, 

PERUVAMBA, 
OLAYAMBADI P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

23 17/01/2026 SHAMMAS V P JALEEL M (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

VADASSERI MANAL 
ROAD, MATHIL, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

24 17/01/2026 MIDILAJ P P MOIDEEN M K (FTHR) PONNICHI  PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

25 17/01/2026 SHAMIL C SUBAIR M (FTHR) 89/CHENOTH, 
VANGAD, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANUR

  

26 17/01/2026 SUDEV P SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

438 KAPPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 

VELLUR, VELLUR P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

27 17/01/2026 PRANAV M V RAMESHAN (FTHR) MUNDAVALAPPIL, 
VELLARIKUNNU, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL P 

O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

28 17/01/2026 RIZA MUHAMMED 
SHAINIL 

MUHAMMED 
SHAINIL M B (FTHR)

SHAFEENAZ, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

29 17/01/2026 JOVAL MICHAEL MANOJ MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYA 
PARAMBIL VEEDU, 

UMMARAPOYIL, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

30 17/01/2026 RESHMA SUBHASH SUBHASH K (HSBN) KOONTHALOOR, 
VANIYAMKUNNU, 

VAYAKKAR, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

31 17/01/2026 Athifa Anwar Anwar P P (FTHR) Raziya Manzil, Temple 
Road, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

32 17/01/2026 Sreelatha T M T M UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYA MADAM, 
VADAVANTHUR, 
MATHIL, MATHIL, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

33 17/01/2026 MISNA P P MOIDEEN M K (FTHR) PONNICHI PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

34 17/01/2026 SANUJA MARIA 
SABU

SABU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ILLIMOOTTIL, 
RAJAGIRI, 

PULINGOME, 
KOZHICHAL, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

35 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IMTHIYAS T 

HAMSA P V (FTHR) 6/397 
PEECHAPPALLI, 
PERUVAMBA, 

KUTTOOR, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

36 17/01/2026 MANOHARAN T CHANDRAN A (FTHR) KAVYASHILPAM, 
AALINKEEZIL, 

PAYYANUR, ANNUR 
P O, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

37 17/01/2026 MALAVIKA V V VINOD P (FTHR) THAYALE VEEDU, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

38 17/01/2026 MARIYAM MAJIDA 
M P 

ABDULLAKUTTY P 
M (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
PURAYIL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

39 17/01/2026 ROOPA C RAJAN RAJAN C N (FTHR) RANIPURAM, 
MANJAKKADU, 
VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

40 17/01/2026 DINDEV T SURESAN 
CHERIKKALLIL 

(FTHR)

413/3 CHERIKKALLIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMBAD, 
VELLUR, VELLUR P 

O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

41 17/01/2026 KARTHIK PRAKASH PRAKASHAN V V 
(FTHR)

07/217-7, VATTIYAN 
VEETTIL, KOROM, 

CHALAKKODE, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

42 17/01/2026 MAZIN P P ABDUL MAJEED N M 
C (FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
CHAL, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

PAYYANNUR

  

43 17/01/2026 NASEERA C AYISHA C (MTHR) NASEERA MANZIL, 
THAYITTERI, 

ERAMAM, M M 
BAZAR, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

44 17/01/2026 REJI THANKACHAN 
VADAKKEKKARA 

THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN 
VADAKKEKKARA 

(FTHR)

04/558 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

KUZHIKKAD, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

45 17/01/2026 AROMAL M ANILKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

MAMUNI HOUSE, 
ERAMAM OYOLAM, 
ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

46 17/01/2026 SAHEL 
KAMARUDEEN 

KAMARUDEEN K P 
(FTHR)

C K V HOUSE, 
KUNNARU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

47 17/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR A THALIKKARAN 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

435/A, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

48 17/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD M ABBAS (FTHR) MONANGATT 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 

PAYYANNUR, 
VELLUR, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

49 17/01/2026 GANGAMMA G GURUSWAMI (FTHR) PUTHAN PARAMB, 
MUTHALAPETTI, 
PERINTHATTA, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

50 17/01/2026 JASNA ISMAIL ISMAIL M A (FTHR) K P HOUSE, KELOTH, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

51 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNHI SEENATH K K (WIFE) 18/588 
ARAYAPURATH 

HOUSE, 
NEELIRINGA, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

52 17/01/2026 SREERAJ K P RAJU C K (FTHR) SREERAJ HOUSE, 
PANOTH, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

53 17/01/2026 ANJANA K SANDHYA P V 
(MTHR)

KOYYATH HOUSE, 
KANNAPPALLIPOYIL, 
ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

54 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL M P 

SULAIMAN N P 
(FTHR)

577A, DAR AL 
SALAM, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
M M BAZAR P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

55 17/01/2026 SHREYA SAJIV ROOPA C RAJAN 
(MTHR)

RANIPURAM, 
MANJAKKAD, 
VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

56 17/01/2026 Anwar P P Ayisha (MTHR) Raziya Manzil, Temple 
Road, Karuvachery, 
Payyanur, Payyanur, 

670307, Payyanur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

57 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER T P 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C M P 

(FTHR)

C K V HOUSE, 
KUNNARU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

58 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
C

AYISHA C (OTHR) NASEERA MANZIL, 
THAYITTERI, 

ERAMAM, M M 
BAZAR, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

59 17/01/2026 MURAD K NIZAMUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

WARD 7 -401, 
KANAPRAVAN, 

KOROM, 
CHALAKKODE P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

60 17/01/2026 SAJINA K RAKESH K (HSBN) KAVUMTHAZHA 
HOUSE, KOROM, 

PAYYANUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

61 17/01/2026 JOSNA JOSHI JOSHI K J (FTHR) KARUVELIL HOUSE, 
CHATTIVAYAL, 

THIRUMENI, 
THIRUMENI P O, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

62 17/01/2026 NANDANA K NITHYANANDAN K 
(FTHR)

04/319-1 
KAYANADATH 

HOUSE, 
ECHILAMVAYAL, 

VELLUR, KANDOTH 
P O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

63 17/01/2026 ASWIN KUMAR M P SATHEESH (FTHR) MURIKKAL 
PADINHATTAYIL, 

ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
ERAMAM, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

64 17/01/2026 THERESA JOSE JOSE K J (FTHR) KOOTTIYANICKAL, 
RAJAGIRI, 

PULINGOME, 
KANAMVAYAL, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

65 17/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA M P SULAIMAN N P 
(FTHR)

577A, DAR AL 
SALAM, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
M M BAZAR P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

66 17/01/2026 SNEHA SATHEESAN PRASANNAKUMARI 
M (MTHR)

MANIYADAN, 
ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 

ERAMAM DESOM, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

67 17/01/2026 LATHEESH K LAKSHMI (MTHR) KANHIRANGADAN, 
KAZHUKKAL, 

CHITTADI, 
CHITTADI, 670511, 
THALIPPARAMB

  

68 17/01/2026 SHAREEFABI K P KUNHI AHAMED N P 
(HSBN)

PARIS HOUSE, 
THERU, 

KUNHIMANGALAMN, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 

670309, 
KUNHIMANGALAM

  

69 17/01/2026 SEBEENA O T NABEESA O T (MTHR) OTTATHAYYIL, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

70 17/01/2026 KARTHIK DEV M SATHEESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

22/423 PERUMUDI 
HOUSE, 

KANDANGALI, 
PAYYANNUR, 
KANDANGALI, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

71 17/01/2026 MATHEW P J JOSEPH (FTHR) PURAPPOKKARA, 
KOLLADA, 

PADIYOTCHAL, 
PADIYOTCHAL, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

72 17/01/2026 ANAY M P ANILKUMAR (FTHR) MURIKKAL 
PADINHATTAYIL, 

ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
ERAMAM, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

73 17/01/2026 ZIANA N P AMEERA N P (MTHR) NALUPURAPPATTIL, 
PUTHIYAPUZHAKKARA, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

74 17/01/2026 ANEESA E P FATHIMA E P (MTHR) E P HOUSE, NEAR 
NAVI GATE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

75 17/01/2026 RENJINI V BIJU P (HSBN) 13, PANOTH, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

76 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA A ANSAR K (HSBN) ANJILLATH, 
THAYITTERI, 

ERMAM KUTTOOR, 
MATHAMANGALAM, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

77 17/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNA K GIREESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

CHENGATU HOUSE, 
MANIYARA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

78 17/01/2026 Vijina k latheesh k (HSBN) keloth, kuttiyeri, 
kanhirangad, 

kanhirangad, 670142, 
thaliparamb

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

79 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SARHAN V K P

RAHMATH V K P 
(MTHR)

ACHUMMADATH, 
POTHAMKANDAM, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL P 
O, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

80 17/01/2026 SANA M SUKUMARAN M 
(FTHR)

MENAVIL HOUSE, 
KAKKAMPARA, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

81 17/01/2026 MAHENDRAN M SUBRAHMANYAN 
NAMBOODIRI (FTHR)

MANKUNNATH 
ILLAM, 

KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

KARIVELLUR P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

82 17/01/2026 SANIA SIRAJ RAMSEENA M 
(MTHR)

MAILANCHIKKAL, 
MANIYARA, KOROM, 

KANAYI, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

83 17/01/2026 SAURAV V M Nalinakshan P V (FTHR) 11/265 Mappidachan 
House, Onakkunnu, 

Karivellur, Karivellur, 
670521, Payyanur

  

84 17/01/2026 SUDEV SANTHOSH SANTHOSH A (FTHR) DEVS, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

85 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AHANAF 

NALUPURAPATIL

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

NALUPURAPATTIL, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, RAMANTHALI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

86 17/01/2026 FAZILA N MUHAMMED M 
(HSBN)

NANGARATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

87 17/01/2026 JYOSTHNA N NITHYANANDAN K 
(HSBN)

4/319-1 
KAYANADATH 

HOUSE, 
ECHILAMVAYAL, 

VELLUR, KANDOTH 
P O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

88 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED A THAHIRA A (MTHR) ALAMBATH HOUSE, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

89 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
K 

ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KEERIYIL VEETTIL, 
PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

90 17/01/2026 AFIYA K ZEENATH K (MTHR) THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, 

VADIPPURAM, 
PAYYANNUR, 

KAVVAYI, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

91 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAC M 

SULIMAN (FTHR) 395A, ALAKKAD, 
PANAPPUZHA, 
ERIAM, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

92 17/01/2026 SANDRA K V KARUNAN M (FTHR) KODAKKAL 
VALAPPIL, 

KAKKAMPARA, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

93 17/01/2026 RABIYATH A G C M T P MUHAMMED 
HASHIKH (FTHR)

Nadeera Manzil, K M 
Lodge, Payyannoor, 
Payyannoor, 670307, 

Payyannoor

  

94 17/01/2026 SHAHANA T S MUHAMMED A C 
(HSBN)

05/15  
THONDUVELIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

PERALAM, 
ETTUKUDUKKA P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

95 17/01/2026 SHILPA E E SANKARAN 
NAMBOODIRI (FTHR)

412 ERINHIPALLI 
ELLAM, 

CHERUMOOLA, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

96 17/01/2026 Arjun p jaya p (MTHR) paleri house, perinthatta, 
aravanchal, aravanchal, 

670353, payyannur

  

97 17/01/2026 ANFAS P SHAHUL SHAHUL P H (FTHR) PLAKKOOTATHIL, 
PRAPOYIL, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PRAPOYIL, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

98 17/01/2026 C K MUHAMMED NAFEESA P  (WIFE) 381/
PONNANTAKATHU, 

PEDENA, 
PERINGOME, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANUR

  

99 17/01/2026 FEBIN P VIJU SARAMMA VIJU 
(MTHR)

PULINTHARA, 
MANHAKKAD, 

THIRUMENI, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
670511, payyannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

100 17/01/2026 SNEHA P GANGADHARAN P 
(FTHR)

PLAPPALLI, 
PAKKANJIKKAD, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

101 17/01/2026 NITHIN RAJ K NITHYANANDAN K 
(FTHR)

04/319-1 
KAYANADATH 

HOUSE, 
ECHILAMVAYAL, 

VELLUR, KANDOTH 
P O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

102 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHEREEF M T 

IBRAHIM V P (FTHR) 03/543 MOTTAMMAL 
THUNTHAKKACHI, 

KUZHIKKAD, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

103 17/01/2026 SHAFEERA A G C MOHAMMED ASHIK 
M T P (FTHR)

Nadeera Manzil, K M 
Lodge, Payyannoor, 
Payyannoor, 670307, 

Payyannoor

  

104 17/01/2026 AKSHAYA THERESA 
ANTONY 

ANTONY A J (FTHR) NEDUMPURATH, 
PERUMPADAVE, 

VELLORA, 
KARIPPAL, 670581, 

PAYYANNUR

  

105 17/01/2026 VAIGA C M VIJAYAN C M (FTHR) CHAKYAR 
MADATHIL, 

NEELAKARACHAL, 
RAMANTHALI, 

KARANTHAT, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

106 17/01/2026 Srithi V P Suresh P V (HSBN) Puthiya Valappil, Near 
Sreevalsam Auditorium, 
Kokkanisseri, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

107 17/01/2026 Thankamani Pv Sindhu P V (OTHR) Payyanveettil, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

108 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSAD M 

MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF K K (FTHR)

MADAMBILLATH, 
KOVVAPPURAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

109 17/01/2026 RAMEESA K A YOUSUF KUNNOOL 
(FTHR)

319/A, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

110 17/01/2026 PRIYESH KIZHAKKE 
PURAYIL 

PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
DAMODARAN (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE PURAYIL, 
KOROM, 

PAYYANUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

111 17/01/2026 RASIFA M K RAHEESA M K 
(MTHR)

RASIFA MAHAL, 
THAYINERI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

112 17/01/2026 PRAKASH JACOB CHACKO (FTHR) MADAVANA, 
KARIAPPALLY, 

VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

113 17/01/2026 HASANATH P M EBRAHIM C H (FTHR) CHOKRUVINTE 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

114 17/01/2026 HAFSEENA K ZEENATH K (MTHR) THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, 

VADIPPURAM, 
PAYYANNUR, 

KAVVAYI, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

115 17/01/2026 SHIJESH K K BALAN (FTHR) KADAKAM, 
CHEETTA, 
PERALAM, 

KOZHUMMAL P O, 
670521, PAYYANUR

  

116 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK K V PAVITHRAN 
MATTUMMAL (FTHR)

MATTAMMAL 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 

VELLUR, VELLUR P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

117 17/01/2026 RISHIKESH T SARAKH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

THOLOOR, 
POTHAMKANDAM, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

118 17/01/2026 Nandana Krishnan T M KUNHI KRISHNAN T 
M (FTHR)

Nandhanam, 
KUNDAYAM 

KOVVAL, KANKOL, 
KANKOL, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

119 17/01/2026 SAJINA P V RAJESH K V (HSBN) K V NIVAS, 
MANAKKADI, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

120 17/01/2026 NIVED RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN V V 
(FTHR)

339 NEELAMBARI, 
ONAKKUNNU, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

121 17/01/2026 THRESYAMMA 
THOMAS

THOMAS K T (HSBN) KAPPILUMAKKAL, 
SOORYAGIRI, 
PULINGOME, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANUR

  

122 17/01/2026 AKASHBABU 
VARGHESE

JINCY JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

PVP-3/452,PLATHOTTATTHIL, 
KOODAM ROAD, 

PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL P 

O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

123 17/01/2026 SMITHA C V BALAKRISHNAN K P 
(FTHR)

86/
CHANGALAVALAPPIL, 
MADAKKAMPOYIL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

124 17/01/2026 Meera Jeevan K Mini K (MTHR) Kallen Veedu, 
Kannankai,Aravanchal, 
Perinthatta, Peringome, 

670353, Payyannur

  

125 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

JASEERA K (MTHR) 269, JASEERA 
MANZIL, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

126 17/01/2026 PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
DAMODHARAN 

AMBU (FTHR) KIZHAKKE PURAYIL, 
KOROM, 

PAYYANUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

127 17/01/2026 AFSAR 
NALUPURAPATTIL 
KIZHAKEPURAYIL

ALAKKAL ABDUL 
KADER (FTHR)

FATHIMA VILLA, 
MOTTAKUNNU, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

128 17/01/2026 ALAN RAJU SHAJI RAJU (MTHR) 541, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

129 17/01/2026 SREEDEV D H K Hareendran (FTHR) SREEHARIDEEPAM, 
Puthur, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyannur

  

130 17/01/2026 AKSHAY K E REKHA K E (MTHR) EDICHANIL HOUSE, 
KOKKANISSERI,NEAR 

POLICE STATION, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR P O, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

131 17/01/2026 FATHIMA K ASAINAR (FTHR) 269, JASEERA 
MANZIL, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

132 17/01/2026 MANSOOR 
MUHAMMED MOOSA

SAMEERA K A 
(MTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

133 17/01/2026 Ayishathul Mahafooma 
c 

Mariyam C (MTHR) Chatteerakath, 
Perumpoyil, 

PERINGOME, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

134 17/01/2026 MAMMU O NASEEMA M S  
(WIFE)

03/353-D 
OLIYANTAKATHU, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

135 17/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA P RADHAKRISHNAN E 
(FTHR)

8/576 A PODIKUNDIL, 
NHEKLY, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLY, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

136 17/01/2026 DIVYA NARAYANAN NARAYANAN 
NAMBEESAN T M K 

(FTHR)

166 JANANI, KOROM, 
PAYYANUR, 

CHALAKKODE, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

137 17/01/2026 SUHAIL P K FAISAL P P (FTHR) KHAIRUL MANSIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

138 17/01/2026 KUNHAYISU P V MAHAMOOD (HSBN) PUTHIYA VALAPPIL, 
PALAKKODE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
PALAKKODE, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

139 17/01/2026 ANUPRIYA K NISHA K (MTHR) KOYAPPALLY, 
MARANKARA, 

KUTTOOR, KUTTUR, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

140 17/01/2026 FATHIMA K SIRAJUDHEEN 
KATHIM (FTHR)

KUNNOOL HOUSE, 
PALAKKODE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
PALAKKODE, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

141 17/01/2026 ANURAG K RAJEEVAN THODON 
(FTHR)

14/232Kattoor, 
Thavidisseri, 

Perinthatta, Porakkunnu, 
670306, Payyannur

  

142 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN ASHARAF A 

P 

ASHRAF A M P 
(FTHR)

32/377 A P HOUSE, 
KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

143 17/01/2026 MANURAJ T V RAJAN P V (FTHR) PUTHUKULANGARA 
VEETTIL, 

MANJAPPARAMBA, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

144 17/01/2026 Akash K Thamban K (FTHR) Kappanakkal, Eramam 
Desam, Eramam, 
Eramam, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

145 17/01/2026 RAJESH M NARAYANAN M 
(FTHR)

SAPALLIAM, 
KUNNARU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

146 17/01/2026 MUHAMED YASEEN 
K 

SADULI C K (FTHR) 31/454-1 KOLETH 
HOUSE, KOTTY, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR P O, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

147 17/01/2026 HANNATH 
MUHAMMAD KUNHI 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
A (FTHR)

HASNA MANZIL, 
NEKKI BAZAR, 

MADAYI, VENGARA, 
670305, PAYYANNUR

  

148 17/01/2026 HASEENA P V MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

VI/733, PARITHIYOT 
VALAPPIL, 

HAJIMUKKU, 
PERINGOME, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

149 17/01/2026 Rabees Abdul Rasheed 
A T

Abida A T (MTHR) A T House, P J H S 
ROAD, Puthiyangadi, 

Madayi, 670304, 
Payyannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

150 17/01/2026 SHAZIYA FAHAD K SUMAYYA K (MTHR) SHAZAM VILLA, 
KANIYERI ROAD, 

VELLUR, VELLUR P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

151 17/01/2026 SINI PRINCE P J (HSBN) 16/457A,KATTURUTHI 
HOUSE, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMAM, M M 
BAZAR, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

152 17/01/2026 SHIVA PRASAD M P PANKAJAKSHAN M P 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKUND 
PARAMBIL, 

NEELAKARACHAL, 
RAMANTHALI, 

KARANTHAT, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

153 17/01/2026 M Usha Balan Nair (HSBN) 316, Thazhakurunth, 
Kundayamkovval, 
kankol, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

154 17/01/2026 FUHADHA K FOUSIYA K (MTHR) 318-A/KOYAKKEEL, 
NHEKLI, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLI, 670353, 

PAYYANUR

  

155 17/01/2026 SADULI C K ABDUL KAREEM 
HAJI O P (FTHR)

31/454-1 YASEEN 
MAHAL, KOTTY, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR P O, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

156 17/01/2026 AFIS ABDULLA K K ABDULLA M (FTHR) AFSAS, 
ONAPPARAMBA, 

EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

157 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
C 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CEEDARAKATH, 
KELOTH, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

158 17/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED P CHERIYAKUNHAMED 
PULLAYIKODI (FTHR)

8/11 PAROTTAKATH, 
NHEKLI, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLI, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

159 17/01/2026 MAHIR BIN MAJEED M P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MAJIDA MANZIL, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKOD, 670305, 
RAMANTHALI

  

160 17/01/2026 Akhil Sukumaran Chithra K V (MTHR) 391, Karivellur, 
Alappadamba, 

Ettukudukka, 670521, 
Payyanur

  

161 17/01/2026 ABHINA V V DINESHAN P V 
(FTHR)

29A, VAYALILE 
VEETTIL, 

THUMBATHADAM, 
M M BAZAR P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

162 17/01/2026 ABDULLA V P P MUHAMMED KUNHI 
HAJI (FTHR)

KUNNOOL HOUSE, 
ETTIKULAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

163 17/01/2026 SUDHESHNA K P K P SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANAYI PUTHIYA 
VEEDU, 

KUNNACHERY, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

164 17/01/2026 AKASH P PRAKASH JACOB 
(FTHR)

MADAVANA, 
KARIAPPALLY, 

VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

165 17/01/2026 VIJAY K VIJAYAN T V  (FTHR) KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
ALAKKAD, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANKOL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

166 17/01/2026 Vaishnav P V Manikandan K E 
(FTHR)

8/536 Gurukripa, 
Peralam, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyannur

  

167 17/01/2026 DEVIKA DINESAN DINESAN K V (FTHR) 98, KUPPADAKKATH, 
THUMBATHADAM, 

M M BAZAR P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

168 17/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR P P T K MUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

1176, NAFEESA 
MANZIL, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

169 17/01/2026 JAMEELA K ABDULLA K P (HSBN) 01/509-2 KANIYERI 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 

VELLUR, VELLUR P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

170 17/01/2026 Yadukrishnan T T V Sathi T T V (MTHR) 282, Alakkad, Kankol, 
Kankol, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

171 17/01/2026 ANANDU C K MANOJKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

7/21, KOZHUMMAL, 
PERALAM, 

KOZHUMMAL, 
670521, PAYYANUR

  

172 17/01/2026 Muhammadh Nazal Subair A (FTHR) Vadakke Parammal, 
Maniyara, Payyannur, 

Kanayi, 670307, 
Payyannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

173 17/01/2026 SARMMY SASI SASIKUMAR (FTHR) KOOTTUMKAL, 
KADUMENI, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KADUMENI, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUND

  

174 17/01/2026 ANUSREE M M REMASAN S (FTHR) 167, KANAYI, 
KOROM, KANAYI, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

175 17/01/2026 HARISWANTH A V HARIKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

04/181, MELAEKUT 
HOUSE, CHOORAL, 

MATHIL, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

176 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIZA RASHEED K I (FTHR) 440, RIZAS, 
MATHAMANGALAM, 

M M BAZAR P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

177 17/01/2026 ABIN P VIJU SARAMMA VIJU 
(MTHR)

PULINTHARA, 
MANHAKKAD, 

THIRUMENI, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

178 17/01/2026 TINTUMOL M T TOMY M A (FTHR) MECHERIYIL, 
PANDIKKADAVU, 

VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA P O, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

179 17/01/2026 VARGHESE 
ULAHANNAN

ULAHANNAN (FTHR) KANAKKATTU, 
RAJAGIRI, 

PULINGOME, 
JOSEGIRI, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

180 17/01/2026 ABDULLA EBRAHIM EBRAHIM 
MOHAMED 

ABDULLA (FTHR)

BAITHUL FADIL, 
NEAR JUMA MASJID 

PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

181 17/01/2026 LALITHA K RAMAN (FTHR) KOTHIRI HOUSE, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PORAKKUNNU, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

182 17/01/2026 ABIN PRAKASH K P PRAKASAN K P 
(FTHR)

KARUMALAKKAL 
PADINHATTAYIL, 

KOYIPRA, VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

183 17/01/2026 UMESH K RAGHAVAN K (FTHR) 561B P K HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, PERALAM, 

KOZHUMMAL, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

184 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA T P ABDUL SALAM V V 
(HSBN)

THELAPPURAM, 
PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

185 17/01/2026 Dilsha O T Sajdha O T (MTHR) Ottathayyil House, 
Peralam, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyannur

  

186 17/01/2026 SHOBA GOPALAN GOPALAN P (HSBN) POTTATHEERE 
HOUSE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

187 17/01/2026 SISTER SMITHA DEVASIA (FTHR) JYOTHI BALIKA 
BHAVAN, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
PULINGOME, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

188 17/01/2026 KHADEEJATHUL 
KUBRA M

SHARAFUNNEESA 
MUHAMMAD 

HASHIM (MTHR)

THAJ MANZIL, 
PALAKKODE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
PALAKKODE, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

189 17/01/2026 PRIYA V RAMACHANDRAN P 
V (HSBN)

PUTHUMANA 
VALAPPIL, 

NEELAKARACHAL, 
RAMANTHALI, 

KARANTHAT, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

190 17/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL A M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOVVAPURATH 
PURAYIL, 

VADUVANTHOOR, 
ALAPADAMB, 

MATHIL, 670307, 
THALIPARAMB

  

191 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal 
Abdul Kabeer E K

Shahina (MTHR) 142, BEEVIROAD 
PAYANGADI, 

MADAYI, 
PAYANGADI, 670358, 

PAYYANNUR

  

192 17/01/2026 SAHIL U M MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

ULIYAN MOOLAYIL, 
KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

193 17/01/2026 DIYA K PAVITHRAN K (FTHR) KUNDATHIL, 
KAYAPOYIL, 

VELLORA, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

194 17/01/2026 MOHAMED JASEEM 
M A 

T P ABBAS (FTHR) JASEE MANZIL, 
MUTHIYALAM, 

KOROM, KOROM, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

195 17/01/2026 VYSHNAV 
PRASANTH 

PRASANTH P (FTHR) 25/380 
NARAMKULANGARA 

HOUSE, SOUTH 
MAMBALAM, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

196 17/01/2026 MEGHA M SINDHU M (MTHR) 399, KANAYI 
KANAM, KOROM, 
KANAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

197 17/01/2026 SABEENA MUHAMMED 
MOOSA (FTHR)

CHAMAMPATHALIL, 
KORANGAD, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PERINGOME

  

198 17/01/2026 ABHAY SAJESH SAJESH K M (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
ANNUR, VELLUR, 

ANNUR P O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

199 17/01/2026 ASWADH T P DEEPA (MTHR) THEKKE PURAYIL 
HOUSE, KUNNARU, 

KARANTHAT, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANUR

  

200 17/01/2026 SRUTHI C M MANOHARAN A V 
(FTHR)

CHAKYAR 
MADATHIL, 

NEELAKARACHAL, 
RAMANTHALI, 

KARANTHAT, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

201 17/01/2026 Adwaith M Manoj K V (FTHR) K K V House, Peralam, 
Peralam, Kozhummal, 

670521, Payyanur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

202 17/01/2026 SAFEED 
MOOPANTAKATH 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

MOOPANTAKATH, 
KOVVAPPURAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

203 17/01/2026 Thejaswini Anish kumar Anish Kumar K V 
(FTHR)

Kayanoth, 
Kozhundumpadi, Vellur, 

Vellur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

204 17/01/2026 HUSNA K KHAIRUNNEESA K 
(MTHR)

KANDAKKEEL, 
PERUVAMBA, 

KUTTUR, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

670306, PAYYANUR

  

205 17/01/2026 FATHIMA T A SHAFEEQUE A 
(HSBN)

AZHEEKKODAN, 
KOYIPRA, VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

206 17/01/2026 Hana Mansoor Farbeena M P (MTHR) 148, BEEVIROAD 
PAYANGADI, 

MADAYI, 
PAYANGADI P O, 

670358, PAYYANNUR

  

207 17/01/2026 VISMAYA V P ARUN P (HSBN) POORAKADAVATH  
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTA, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PORAKUNNU, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

208 17/01/2026 HUSNA O K HAMZA K K (FTHR) SAJIDA MANZIL, 
PALAKKODE, 
PALAKKODE, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

209 17/01/2026 ZAYAN SIDDIQ N T RUKHIYA N T (MTHR) N T HOUSE, 
PACHENI, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTUR, 

670502, PARIYARAM

  

210 17/01/2026 Anakha K V Dinesan P M (FTHR) Panayanthatta Madathil 
Veedu, Peralam, 

Peralam, Kozhummal, 
670521, Payyannur

  

211 17/01/2026 SREENAND O SUNEESH ALAYIL 
(FTHR)

19/62-A OLIYAN, 
ECHILAMPARA, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

212 17/01/2026 SHABNAM K MUNEER K (FTHR) 10/211E, 
KANNOKKARATHI, 
CHUNDATHATTU, 

ARAVANCHAL P O, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

213 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZVAN M A 

RAFEEQUE T P 
(FTHR)

JASEE MANZIL, 
MUTHIYALAM, 

KOROM, KOROM, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

214 17/01/2026 FATHIMA T P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C M P 

(FTHR)

C K V HOUSE, 
KUNNARU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

215 17/01/2026 FAHEEMA ASHRAF MEETHAL 
MADAPURAM 

ASHRAF (FTHR)

AT HOUSE, 
KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

216 17/01/2026 KAIRUNNISA HAFIL P (HSBN) 276 PAKKAN, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, RAMANTHALI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

217 17/01/2026 HADIYA ARSHEEN MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M (FTHR)

BADARIYA MANZIL, 
KOKKANISSERI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

218 17/01/2026 SNIJI T V K V SREEJU (HSBN) USHAS, MECHIRA, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PORAKKUNNU, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

219 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD KAIF K ABDUL LATHEEF K S 
(FTHR)

KANAPRAVAN 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIYALAM, 
KOROM, KOROM, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

220 17/01/2026 RANIYA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 
A T (FTHR)

KUNHAMINA 
MANZIL, KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

221 17/01/2026 Sumith P M Sujatha P M (MTHR) Panayanthatta Madathil 
Veedu, Peralam, 

Peralam, Kozhummal, 
670521, Payyanur

  

222 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA M V RAMACHANDRAN 
M  (FTHR)

09/24-A1 SAKETHAM, 
VALIYACHAL, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

223 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD P P JAMAL M (FTHR) U K S HOUSE, K C 
PALAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

224 17/01/2026 SOLBIN THOMAS SOJAN KOZHIKODE 
(FTHR)

MADATHIKUNNEL, 
MARUTHAMPADI, 

THIRUMENI, 
THIRUMENI P O, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

225 17/01/2026 M NIVEDITHA MINI M (MTHR) MADAYAMBATH 
HOUSE, KUNIYAN 

EAST, KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

226 17/01/2026 Athul K V Govindan P V (FTHR) Kodiyath Vadakke 
Veedu, Peralam, 

Peralam, Kozhummal, 
670521, Payyannur

  

227 17/01/2026 LASITHA V ANIL KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

9/481/
A,VANNARATTA, 

KAPPUNGAL, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 
SREESTHA, 670303, 

PAYYANNUR

  

228 17/01/2026 Anaswara Dileep Dileepkumar K S K S 
(FTHR)

Kuriamplackal, 
Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, 670511, 

Payyannur

  

229 17/01/2026 IFATHUNISA K IBRAHIM 
MOOLAKADATH 

(FTHR)

KOVVAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOVVAPURAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANUR

  

230 17/01/2026 Mundayatveedu 
Aswathi Sasidharan

Sasidharan M V (FTHR) Malottu Veetil, Alakkad, 
Kankole, Kankol, 
670307, Payyannur

  

231 17/01/2026 Sreenadh P Madhusoodhanan K T 
(FTHR)

Kakkoprath 
Thekkeveettil Veedu, 

Peralam, Peralam, 
Kozhummal, 670521, 

Payyannur

  

232 17/01/2026 Subair Thayyile Purayil K P Muhammad (FTHR) Thayyile Purayil, 
Chattiol, Perinthatta, 
Olayambadi, 670306, 

Payyannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

233 17/01/2026 SHANID M NAFILA (WIFE) MEETHALMOUVAL, 
KAKKAYAMCHAL, 

VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

234 17/01/2026 Adhithyan P Santhakumari P (OTHR) Payyadakkath Veedu, 
Peralam, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyannur

  

235 17/01/2026 SANGEETH VIJAYAN VIJAYAN K (FTHR) KUNNAPPADA 
VEEDU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

236 17/01/2026 ASHISHA K Shaji M (FTHR) Kuthirummal House, 
Panapuzha, 

Mathamangalam, 
Panapuzha, 670306, 

Payyannur

  

237 17/01/2026 Devasena Radhakrishnan Soumya P V (MTHR) Payyan Vadakke Veettil, 
Peralam, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyannur

  

238 17/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM SAFOORA M T P 
(MTHR)

Aamina Manzil, K M 
Lodge, Payyannoor, 
Payyannoor, 670307, 

Payyannoor

  

239 17/01/2026 Sebin Babu P Babu M K (FTHR) Payyan House, Uloor, 
Eramam, Eramam, 
670307, Payyanur

  

240 17/01/2026 Sreeja K Shaji M (HSBN) Kuthirummal House, 
Panapuzha, 

Mathamangalam, 
Panapuzha, 670306, 

Payyannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

241 17/01/2026 ROSHAN REJI REJI A P (FTHR) AZHAKATH, 
KUNDAMTHADAM,CHERUPUZHA 

P.O., VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

242 17/01/2026 Abhiram PP Babu M (FTHR) Manchaparambath 
House, Kandankaali, 

Payyannur, 
Kandankaali, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

243 17/01/2026 DILNA M S SANTHOSH M B 
(FTHR)

CP-11-511,  
MAZHUVANCHERIL, 

THIRUMENI, 
THIRUMENI, 

THIRUMENI P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

244 17/01/2026 RITHIK K USHA K (MTHR) 14/548 Karakkadan 
House, Mayilvalappu, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyanur

  

245 17/01/2026 DEVADHARSHAN P 
V 

Narayanan K (FTHR) Varikkara, Onakkunnu, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyanur

  

246 17/01/2026 SAMEERA 
KANNAMKULAM 

RUKHIYA (MTHR) KANNAMKULAM, 
Pulingome, Pulingome, 

Chunda, 670511, 
Payyannur

  

247 17/01/2026 ARYAMOL V S Bibin V S (HSBN) 16/246, Parothumneer, 
Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

248 17/01/2026 Sooryajith K V Jayesh P B (FTHR) 4/648A, Kuruveli, 
Alapadamba, Mathil, 

670307, Payyanur

  

249 17/01/2026 DELWIN JOSE JOSEKUTTY E P 
(FTHR)

ELLATHUPARAMBIL, 
Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, 670511, 

Payyannur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

250 17/01/2026 Shilpa K P Padmanabhan K P 
(FTHR)

Kizhakke Purayil 
House, Vadakkekara, 

Alapadamba, 
Ettukudukka, 670521, 

Payyanur

  

251 17/01/2026 Jithinraj T V Rameshan T V (FTHR) Thazhathe Veetill, 
Peralam, Peralam, 

Kozhummal, 670521, 
Payyanur

  

252 17/01/2026 ANJANA K RAJANI K (MTHR) PV HOUSE, 
MOTTAKKUNNU, 

ETTIKULAM, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


